
50 cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 335 Malachai Anschutz 1 1 1

2 6 Eli Dubois 4 2 2

3 418 Sawyer Klein 3 3 3

4 325 Remington Pulley 2 7 4

5 113 Madden Kofler 6 4 5

6 16 Ashley Knoll 5 5 6

7 75 Delencey Dubois 7 8 7

8 321 Ezekiel Anschutz 8 9 8

9 17 Logan Kapinos 12 6 9

10 3 Camden Schroeder 9 10 10

11 37 Sadie Dubois 11 11 11

12 24 Vaughn Wallace 10 12 12

13 1 Pryor Pulley 100 13 13

50 Senior
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 335 Malachi Anschutz 1 1 1

2 325 Remington Pulley 4 2 2

3 113 Madden Kofler 3 3 3

4 6 Eli Dubois 6 4 4

5 5x Jack Jensen 7 5 5

6 418 Sawyer Klein 8 6 6

7 3 Camden Schroeder 2 13 7

8 4 Lucas Jensen 5 12 8

9 71 Ashley Knoll 9 9 9

10 17 Logan Kapinos 12 7 10

11 75 Delencey Dubois 11 8 11

12 5 Sullivan Martinek 10 10 12

13 321 Ezekiel Anschutz 13 11 13

14 1 Pryor Pulley 14 14 14



65
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 51 Kole Kielpikowski 1 1 1

2 777 Cullen Zellner 3 2 2

3 2 Travis Knoll 5 4 3

4 13 Harrison Martinek 2 7 4

5 713 John Ledden 6 6 5

6 168 Tucker Jahns 10 3 6

7 420 Jacob Werner 8 5 7

8 44 Cole Kapinos 4 10 8

9 3 Taeten Havlovitz 7 8 9

10 15 Rhett Schneider 9 9 10

11 23 Gary Landolt 11 100 11

85
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 59 Cutter Wilson 1 1 1

2 225 Kyler Kubec 2 2 2

3 51 Kole Kielpikowski 3 3 3

4 69 Ryder Smidel 6 4 4

5 721 Davin Witte 5 5 5

6 110 Kipton Welsing 8 9 6

7 2 Travis Knoll 10 8 7

8 127 Taeten Havlovitz 14 6 8

9 100 Gary Lamdolt 11 10 9

10 155 Aaron Lohrey 9 12 10

11 52 Cullen Zellner 4 17 11

12 930 Gloria Skenandore 12 11 12

13 217 Don Ledden 18 7 13

14 44 Cole Kapinos 13 13 14

15 999 Carter Schneider 15 14 15

16 78 Carly Beaman 16 15 16

17 119 Ari Jones 17 16 17

18 168 Tucker Jahns 7 100 18

19 420 Jacob Werner 100 101 19

20 577 Evon Cavil 101 102 20

21 500 Tyler True 102 103 21



100-200cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 262 Ethan Voeks 1 1 1

2 613 Trenton Havlovitz 2 2 2

3 930 Thaddeus Sahs 5 3 3

4 911 Randal Sahs 6 4 4

5 314 Dan Finnel 7 6 5

6 128 Brayden Welsing 9 5 6

7 289 Josh Werner 8 7 7

8 59 Cutter Wilson 3 12 8

9 43 Gavin Zellner 10 8 9

10 411 Evan Lohrey 11 9 10

11 420 Shawn Mathew 13 11 11

12 500 Tyler True 4 100 12

13 500x Peter True 101 10 13

14 577 Evon Cavil 12 101 14

15 11 Izaiah Phillips 14 102 15

18 10 Luke Shefchik 100 103 16

201-250cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 10 Luke Shefchik 1 1 1

2 24 Craig Wallace 3 2 2

3 107 Trenton Havlovitz 4 4 3

4 141 Gage Hasse 6 3 4

5 21 Brody Wilson 5 5 5

6 18 Scott Rohzfing 7 6 6

7 75 James Gujechis 9 7 7

8 94 Jon Randolph 8 9 8

9 84 Kolton Nelson 12 8 9

10 202 Peter True 10 10 10

11 128 Brayden Welsing 11 11 11

12 29 Ian Mathew 13 12 12

13 262 Ethan Voeks 2 100 13

14 59 Cutter Wilson 14 101 14

15 11 Izaiah Phillips 15 102 15

16 289 Josh Werner 100 103 16



251-500cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 262 Ethan Voeks 1 1 1

2 10 Luke Shefchik 2 2 2

3 141 Gage Hasse 4 3 3

4 21 Brody Wilson 5 4 4

5 24 Craig Wallace 3 100 5

6 18 Scott Rohzfing 100 5 6

7 59 Cutter Wilson 6 101 7

8 84 Kolton Nelson 7 102 8

9 11 Izaiah Phillips 101 103 9

10 107 Trenton Havlovitz 102 104 10



Vintage 70's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 4 Jeff Moehrke 1 1 1

Vintage 80's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 370 Jim Leach 1 1 1

Vintage 90's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 226 Marcas Kubec 1 1 1

40
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 20 Rob Landolt 1 1 1

2 777 Cory Smidel 2 2 2

3 94 Jon Randolph 3 3 3

4 95 Pete Emme 5 4 4

5 911 Randall Sahs 4 5 5

6 71 David Lahosse 6 6 6

7 202 Peter True 100 100 7

50
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 95 Pete Emme 1 1 1

2 911 Randall Sahs 2 2 2

3 343 Kelly Geurts 4 3 3

4 314 Dan Finnel 3 100 4


